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            	IC現貨庫存
	AT32F413CCT7
	AD5360BSTZ
	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6
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                首頁
                >L0153W/SHALO>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	A0153B
	文件：822.28 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	ILLUMINATED OR NON-ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES Panel cut-out ?16 (.630)
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	ADC0153
	文件：138.12 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	DC POWER JACKS PC BOARD AND PANEL MOUNT
	ADAM-TECHAdam Technologies, Inc.
亞當科技亞當科技股份有限公司

	

	BES0153
	文件：106.74 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Inductive Sensors
	BalluffBalluff Korea Ltd.
巴魯夫巴魯夫自動化（上海）有限公司

	

	P0153NL
	文件：163.22 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SMT POWER INDUCTORS
	pulse
Pulse Electronics

	

	P0153NL
	文件：163.22 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SMT POWER INDUCTORS Toroid - Bobcat Series
	pulse
Pulse Electronics

	

	P0153NL
	文件：163.22 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SMT POWER INDUCTORS
	pulse
Pulse Electronics

	

	P0153NL
	文件：163.22 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SMT POWER INDUCTORS
	pulse
Pulse Electronics

	

	P0153NL
	文件：163.22 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	SMT POWER INDUCTORS Toroid - Bobcat Series
	pulse
Pulse Electronics

	

	RC0153A
	文件：93.26 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	STANDARD RECOVERY HIGH POWER RECTIFIER
	SSDI
SSDI

	

	RS0153
	文件：204.75 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	RECTIFIER
	SSDI
SSDI

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：L0153W/SHALO

	制造商：HEICO  

	制造商：HEICO OHMITE HOLDINGS LLC 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	上海德懿電子科技有限公司
	L015A
	TI/NS
	23+
	QFN-6
	2000
	原裝現貨!品質為先!請來電垂詢!
	詢價
	深圳市華斯頓科技有限公司
	L015A
	NS
	22+23+
	QFN6
	33453
	絕對原裝正品全新進口深圳現貨
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	L015A
	
	23+
	N/A
	90050
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市科思奇電子科技有限公司
	L015A
	NS
	20+
	QFN6
	6000
	誠信經營..品質保證..價格優勢
	詢價
	深圳市創盛芯科技有限公司
	L015A
	NS
	22+
	QFN6
	215
	原裝現貨假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市豪邁興電子有限公司
	L015A
	NS
	2339+
	QFN6
	32280
	原裝現貨 假一罰十！十年信譽只做原裝！
	詢價
	深圳市振芯物聯科技有限公司
	L015A
	NS
	22+
	QFN6
	143
	誠信經營..品質保證..價格優勢
	詢價
	深圳市匯萊威科技有限公司
	L015A
	
	NS
	QFN
	68900
	原包原標簽100%進口原裝常備現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	L016
	
	2017+
	SOT-163
	48520
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市永貝爾科技有限公司
	L016
	IXYS
	23+
	NA
	19960
	只做進口原裝,終端工廠免費送樣
	詢價


        

        更多L0153W/SHALO供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 15:30:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	L016
	L01-6301
	L01-6303
	L01-6305
	L01-6311
	L016N001LYYHET0000
	L016N002BYGHJT0000
	L016N002CYYHET0000
	L016N002DYYHET0000
	L016N002LYYHET0010
	L017D12VC
	L017D12VF
	L017D70VC
	L017D70VF
	L01919
	L01XXYE
	L01XXYERP
	L01Z050S05
	L01Z150S05
	L01Z300S05
	L01Z500S05
	L01Z600S05 NON-ROHS
	L023.0001
	L023.0009
	L023.0013
	L023.0020
	L024.0001
	L02843
	L02R3000F1
	L02R5000E1
	L02R5000Q1
	L030-3-510X
	L030-3-516X
	L030-3-524X
	L03050
	L03100
	L031810
	L032/036D16A
	L03227
	L0332015DC78
	L033C120VF
	L033C120VK
	L033C70VI
	L033C90VF
	L033C90VK


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	L01-6300
	L01-6302
	L01-6304
	L01-6310
	L016N001BYYHET0000
	L016N002AYYHET0000
	L016N002BYYHET0000
	L016N002DNGGET0000 E90
	L016N002JYYHET0000
	L016N002MYYHET0000
	L017D12VD
	L017D12VI
	L017D70VD
	L017D70VI
	L01AS015-F
	L01XXYEAP
	L01XXYTRP
	L01Z100S05
	L01Z200S05
	L01Z400S05
	L01Z600S05
	L02
	L023.0002
	L023.0012
	L023.0014
	L023.0022
	L024.0002
	L02967
	L02R3000G1EP4
	L02R5000H1D1
	L03
	L030-3-512X
	L030-3-520X
	L030-3-528X
	L03075
	L03150
	L032/034C12TB
	L032/036E12A
	L0332015 DC/78
	L033C120VE
	L033C120VI
	L033C70VF
	L033C90VE
	L033C90VI
	L033MU01RI
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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